Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2025 %528

EMRZZ / HRC GROM Cup IL—F—HD32A -2 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEIT1EI B 2025/09/27 09:10
##E (15:00 54 L) BAtaEERT 9:10:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
3 9:14:44.928 1:08.208 34.327 33.881
(28) AR =7 4 9:15:52.979 1:08.051 34.462 33.589
1 9:12:18.164 1:04.219 32.484 31.735 5 9:17:01.201 1:08.222 34.586 33.636
2 9:13:21.312 1:03.148 31.948 31.200 6 9:18:10.291 1:09.090 35.039 34.051
p3 9:14:52.222 1:30.910 39.388 7 9:19:19.678 1:09.387 35.157 34.230
4 9:17:26.194 2:33.972 31.453 8 9:20:28.505 1:08.827 34.931 33.896
5 9:18:29.840 1:03.646 32.059 31.587 p9 9:21:46.516 1:18.011 35.034
6 9:19:32.632 1:02.792 31.514 31.278
7 9:20:35.269 1:02.637 31.160 31.477
8 9:21:37.903 1:02.634 31.278 31.356
9 9:22:39.977 1:02.074 31.065 31.009
10 9:23:45.688 1:05.711 33.755 31.956
pil 9:25:00.589 1:14.901 31.831
(90) A B
1 9:13:12.494 1:58.163 32.206
2 9:14:16.491 1:03.997 32.225 31.772
3 9:15:19.653 1:03.162 31.604 31.558
4 9:16:23.469 1:03.816 31.693 32.123
5 9:17:30.449 1:06.980 34.140 32.840
6 9:18:38.945 1:08.496 35.287 33.209
7 9:19:50.980 1:12.035 39.017 33.018
8 9:20:55.049 1:04.069 32.153 31.916
9 9:21:58.819 1:03.770 31.902 31.868
10 9:23:02.503 1:03.684 31.830 31.854
11 9:24:07.133 1:04.630 32.856 31.774
12 9:25:12.261 1:05.128 32.673 32.455
(44) =@ E
1 9:12:25.798 1:06.729 33.723 33.006
2 9:13:30.528 1:04.730 32.361 32.369
3 9:14:34.870 1:04.342 32.115 32.227
4 9:15:39.225 1:04.355 32.238 32.117
5 9:16:43.538 1:04.313 32.304 32.009
6 9:19:25.693 2:42.155 33.207 32.280
7 9:20:29.778 1:04.085 32.246 31.839
8 9:21:38.920 1:09.142 34.612 34.530
9 9:22:43.417 1:04.497 32.344 32.153
10 9:23:50.947 1:07.530 33.730 33.800
11 9:24:55.586 1:04.639 32.734 31.905
12 9:26:01.167 1:05.581 32.350 33.231
(23) /O EA
1 9:12:24.053 1:05.866 33.020 32.846
2 9:13:29.270 1:05.217 32.833 32.384
3 9:14:34.773 1:05.503 32.442 33.061
4 9:15:39.688 1:04.915 32.634 32.281
5 9:16:44.313 1:04.625 32.261 32.364
6 9:17:49.666 1:05.353 32.767 32.586
7 9:18:54.268 1:04.602 32.519 32.083
8 9:19:59.125 1:04.857 32.513 32.344
9 9:21:03.964 1:04.839 32.458 32.381
10 9:22:08.857 1:04.893 32.520 32.373
11 9:23:13.463 1:04.606 32.517 32.089
12 9:24:19.491 1:06.028 33.352 32.676
13 9:25:24.979 1:05.488 32.909 32.579
(29) BN EiE
1 9:12:25.694 1:09.743 35.037 34.706
p2 9:13:41.934 1:16.240 34.423
3 9:16:15.036 2:33.102 33.890
4 9:17:22.687 1:07.651 33.958 33.693
5 9:18:30.066 1:07.379 33.902 33.477
6 9:19:37.138 1:07.072 33.633 33.439
7 9:20:44.349 1:07.211 33.863 33.348
8 9:21:51.548 1:07.199 33.975 33.224
9 9:22:59.022 1:07.474 33.875 33.599
10 9:24:05.899 1:06.877 33.553 33.324
11 9:25:13.689 1:07.790 33.710 34.080
(46) RO AE
1 9:12:28.787 1:08.355 34.582 33.773
2 9:13:36.720 1:07.933 34.456 33.477
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—

www.mylaps.com
21tV 2A: Honda Mobilityland Corporation
{ERLH : 2025/09/27 9:33:24



